
CONNECTS
Workshops/Talks/Seminars

 

Our CONNECTS series provides a detailed look into aspects of entrepreneurship and 
innovation. Teams looking for talent and talent looking for teams; CONNECT at these events.

START SMART Events are offered by Project Olympus and the Pitt Law Innovation Practice Institute 
 

Register: http://bit.ly/1gEuzDd 

Starting a Business on an F-1 Student Visa Thursday, Jan 23
5:30 to 7:00 pm Gates Hillman, 6115

Benefits and Perils of Using Open Source 
Code for Your Startup
Elijah Mayfield, Lightside Labs
Tara Branstad, CTTEC

Monday, Feb 10
12:00 to 1:00 pm Gates Hillman, 4405

Financial Modeling
Dean Zarras, Logic9s

Wednesday, Feb 12
1:00 to 3:00 pm Posner Hall, Cooper Auditorium

Creative Entrepreneurship
Taylor Davidson, kbs+ Ventures

Friday, Feb 14
2:00 to 4:00 pm

Posner Hall, 152

How to Shop for a Lawyer Thursday, Feb 20
5:30 to 7:30 pm Gates Hillman, 6115

Building and Growing an 
Entrepreneurial Team
Art Boni, CMU

Monday, March 3
12:00 to 2:00 pm Posner Hall, Cooper Auditorium

Splitting the Equity Pie
Frank Demmler, Innovation Works

Thursday, March 20
1:00 to 3:00 pm Gates Hillman, 6115

Startup Personnel: Employees, 
Contractors, Interns, Volunteers 

Thursday, March 20
5:30 to 8:00 pm

Pitt School of Law
 

Profit with a Purpose Thursday, March 27
5:30 to 7:00 pm TBA

Private Investment: A Case Study Thursday, April 17
5:30 to 6:30 pm Pitt School of Law

Do It Right the First Time
(Setting Up Your Back Office)
William Richardson, Sisterson

Friday, April 25
2:00 to 4:00 pm Gates Hillman, 4405

Customer Development Techniques TBA TBA
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